Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 11, 2019

DATE of SEIZURE CITY

ATF CASE NUMBER

782020-12-0030
781040-12-0029

782010-15-0048

2/3/2012
12/31/2011

7/8/2015

Yoakum
Fort Worth

Spicewood

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION
TX Currency
TX Currency
Underground Tactical Arms
Company Rifle, Mdl Bacon
TX Maker, Cal zz SN: UA0O00307

VALUE
$3,615.00
$5,240.00

$2,100.00



	Texas

